DIST
MAYOR

Curt Balzano Leng (D)

Bob Anthony (R)

TOWN CLERK

Vera A. Morrison (D)

COUNCILMEN AT LARGE

Berita Rowe-Lewis (D)
Carol L. Noble (D)
John DeRosa

Jack Kennelly (D)

James Anthony ( R)
Elizabeth S. Wetmore ( R)
Rosalie Cavanaugh( R)
Austin Cesare ( R)
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339
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336
358
367
384

313
358
312
338

TOWN OF HAMDEN,CONN

2 3 4
531 437 789
452 151 473
686 467 970
444 399 716
479 391 719
531 400 762
510 402 738
423 134 451
426 145 521
349 123 426
412 130 479
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778
803
800
785

248
301
242
280
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400

1018

772
793
785
819

390
480
412
411
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646

541

846

583
543
596
596

493
573
489
502

MUNICIPAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 3, 2015
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542

466

682

446
462
542
499

442
520
392
451

9

690

966

990

559
575
652
644

901
1055
876
947

328

148

405

267
289
284
289

141
177
133
153

EDR* TOTAL
20 6126
3 4230
16 7562
18 5318
16 5428
15 5734
16 5682
3 3939
4 4560
5 3759
5 4108



DIST

DISTRICT COUNCIL
Dist #1
Michael McGarry (D)

Dist #2
Harry Gagliardi, Jr (D)
Holly A. Byrk (R)

Dist #3

Oswald Brown (D)

Steve Packard (R)

Peter Rumbin (Write-In)**

Dist #4
Eric Annes (D)
Beth Bundy Wolak (D)

Dist #5
Kathleen Schomaker (D)

Dist #6

Myron W. Hul (D)
Dick Reilly (R)
Dist #7

Michael Colaiacovo, Jr. (D)
James Lynch (R)
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514

TOWN OF HAMDEN,CONN

N

559
363

3 4 2
413
139
727
485
912
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822
410
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710
418

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
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8

9

AB

49

N O1

37
23

65

48
27

49
15

EDR* TOTAL
2 565
3 573
0 371
1 419

141
1
2 766
2 510
4 981
3 873
437
759
433



DIST 1
DISTRICT COUNCIL
Dist #8
James Pascarella (D)
David Pecoraro (R)
Dist #9
Chris M. Ruggiero (D)
Marjorie Bonadies (R)
BOARD OF EDUCATION
Christopher Daur (D) 401
Adam Sendroff (D) 465
Vic Mitchell (R) 329
BOARD OF EDUCATION
(To Fill A Vacancy)
Kathleen Wolak (R ) 447
TOTAL VOTES CAST 801
TOTAL REGISTERED 2255
PERCENTAGE 35.5%

*Includes Aux bin hand-counted figures
*Amended by Audit 12/3/2015

(D) Democratic
11/9/2015; 12/3/2015

(R) Republican

TOWN OF HAMDEN,CONN

N

510
568

417

563

1013
2973
34.1%

(o8]

411
420

146

216

606
2482
24.4%

4 2 6 Z 8

556

433

786 830 832 625 518
820 849 890 710 575
464 272 429 526 450
728 514 697 704 603
1346 1248 1400 1262 1074
3187 3363 3684 3485 2911
42.2% 37.1% 38.0% 36.2% 36.9%

Vera A. Morrison, Hamden Town Clerk
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668
939

688
808

940

1177

1704
3924
43.4%

MUNICIPAL ELECTION
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36
20

15
21

298

334

160

275

EDR* TOTAL
592
453
2 685
1 961
17 5916
18 6457
4 4137
6 5930
10454
28264
37.0%



